
Dinner Menu SERVED  |  TUESDAY-SATURDAY AFTER 5:30PM A gastroadvocacy 
restaurant

P l a n e t
W o r d

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please note that food is prepared in a kitchen where cross-
contamination could occur. Not all dietary restrictions may be accommodated.

Immigrant food believes in our team’s wellness. That’s why we have instituted a 5% wellness charge that helps provide critical 
benefits to our employees. These Benefits, rare in the restaurant industry, include paid sick leave and health insurance. This charge 
does not replace a tip, so please do remember to tip our staff, as 100% of your tip goes to the team’s next paycheck. Thank you.

CATERING
AND PRIVATE
EVENTS!

The        column is our secret ingredient for the happiest of hours. Cheers! 

GLOBALLY-INSPIRED HAPPY HOUR, TUESDAY-SATURDAY 3PM-6:30PM

VegetarianVegan Happy Hour   Gluten-Free

happy hour 

shareables

larger
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Around the World Dim Sum

Cochinita Pibil Bao Bun (2 pc) 
Pickled onion, chili mayo, cilantro 

Choose 2 $28 / Choose 3 $38

Chicken & Lemongrass 
Dumplings (4 pc) 
PonzuIndian Samosas (3 pc)

Vegetable filling, chickpea, tamarind chutney

VENEZUELAN Tequeños (7 pc)
Queso blanco wrapped in dough, chili mayo

Polenta Fries (4 pc)
Tomato mostarda, eggplant, goat cheese, basil

Belgian fries
Served with our signature homemade aioli
Add white truffle oil +2 | Add parmesan +2

Mezze platter
Three dips of muhammara, labne, hummus, served with 
raw vegetables, olives, warm za’atar na’an

$17

$16Greek Wings 
Lemon, mediterranean herbs, feta dip

Shrimp Ceviche Verde
Chilled tomatillo lime broth, serrano pepper, tostones

Burrata
Thai basil pesto, mostarda, warm za’atar ciabatta

Sary’s Pupusas  
Filled with beans & cheese, pickled cabbage, tomato salsa

Charred Brussel Sprouts  
Tahini, macerated sour cherries, lemon vinaigrette

Filipino Fried Chicken  
Sweet chili, Thai herbs, roasted banana ketchup

$19

$22

$13

$19

$7$10

$10

$15 $11

$13

$11

$12

Asian CauliFlower Florets
Kimchi, peanuts, coconut crust, truffle

$15

pomegranate molasses glazed Short Rib 
Creamy polenta, spicy chermoulaThai Mussels & Frites 

Green curry, Thai basil, served with fries and our signature home-
made aioli

Whole Roasted Branzino
Mexican chili, lemon

Steak Frites  
10 oz ribeye, Moroccan butter, served with fries 
and our signature homemade aioli

Mediterranean Lamb Skewers  
DIY lettuce wrap, labne, za’atar, dates, Thai chili

$36
$24

$28

$36

$29

CHICKEN Parmesan 
Cassava, tomato, fontina, mashed potatoes, truffle

$28

The Immigrant Burger  
Secret harissa sauce, za’atar, lettuce, cheese, onion
Served with a choice of fries or salad

$22

Blistered Shishito Peppers   
Sesame ponzu 

$8

Roasted Mushroom Soup 
Preserved forest mushrooms, chive oil

$8

french green salad
Radish, cherry tomatoes, lemon vinaigrette

$8

Grilled Broccolini  
Maple-bacon vinaigrette, charred lemon

$13

miso-honey glazed carrots  
Garlic yogurt, harissa oil,torn mint, crushed pistachio

$14

$17

marinated oLIVES
Roasted garlic, thyme, chili flake

$8 $6



AMALFI SPRITZ
Aperol • Brut Sparkling • Fresh fruit

IF MARGARITA
Tequila • Orange Bitter Liqueur 
• Lime • Strawberry • Basil

CORPSE REVIVER #2
Gin • French Aperitif • Apricot 
Liqueur • Lemon

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaça • Lime • Sugar

PIÑA COLADA
Rum • Pineapple Juice • Pandan 
Coconut Milk • Lime

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin • Pineapple • Lime • Dry 
Curaçao • Cherry Liqueur

SAKURA SOUR
Japanese Whiskey • Raspberry
Shrub • Japanese Yuzu Bitters • Egg White

WINES

Cordillera de Los Andes 
Carménère 2021
Valle Del Cachapoal, Chile

dingac vinarija, peljesac 2019
Dalmatia, Croatia

Kavaklidere, Yakut 2022 
Öküzögü, Bogazkere 
Eastern Anatolia, Turkey

$56

$51

$41

BUBBLES rosÉ

Signature COCKTAILS

LAV
Serbia, Lager, 4.9%

POLAR 
Venezuela, Pilsner, 4.5% 

DC BRAU el jefe speaks
USA, German Hefeweizen, 5%

DC Brau joint resolution 
USA, Hazy IPA, 5.5%

Modelo especial
Mexico, Lager, 4.4%

Dinner Menu SERVED
TUESDAY-SATURDAY

$10

$10

$10

$14

$16

$15

Mint limonana
PINEAPPLE MATCHA 
AGUA DE JAMAICA 
CAFÉ CALMA hot or iced 

homemade ICEd TEA
JARRITOS 
MEXICAN COKE
Diet coke
sprite

$7
$7
$7
$7
$5
$5 
$6
$5
$5

NON ALCOHOLIC

beers

sangria

white

red

COCKTAILS

$8

$8

$9

$9

$9

Conca d’Oro Prosecco
Brut Rosé 2023
Glera, Pinot Noir, Veneto, Italy

Viña Las Perdices, Malbec 
Reserva 2021
Mendoza, Argentina

Bodegas Solarce Rioja 2023
Tempranillo, Gracianao, Garnacha, 
Mazuelo, D.O.C. Rioja, Spain

1+1=3 Cygnus Cava Reserva (NV) 
Xarel-Lo, Macabeo, Parellada, 
Cava, Spain

cloudline, Pinot noir 2022 
Willamette Valley, United States

Domaine François Villard, 
syrah 2021 
Côtes Du Rhône, France

Cru Monplaisir,
Bordeaux Supérieur 2020
Blend: Merlot, Cab. Sauv., Cab. Franc 
Bordeaux, France

Liquid Geography,Mencia 2022
Bierzo D.O., Spain

Maria Casanovas, CAVA (NV) 
Catalonia, Spain

$49
$13

$53
$14

$57

$43
$11

$47
$11

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$15

$14

$15

$15

$12/$37

$12/$37

$49
$13

$49
$13

$41
$13

$61
$16

$61
$16

$61

$43
$11

$43
$10

$37
$11

Château Peyrassol, 
Reserve 2023
Cinsault, Grenache, Côtes De Provence, France

$66
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siDdharta                     $15  
FRESH • TART • SPICY 
• SHAKEN

Herman Hesse’s Siddhartha deals with the 
spiritual journey of self-discovery during the 
time of the Gautama Buddha. This bright, 
refreshing cocktail includes earthy elements 
such as basil, jalapeño, and cucumber, with 
fresh lime juice, honey, and Japan’s shochu. 

MOCKTAIL VERSION / 10

Shochu • Honey • Fresh Lime • Muddled
Thai Basil • Cucumber • Jalapeño

Ternura                     $16 
HERBAL • SPICY • SHAKEN 

Named after Gabriela Mistral’s novel. 
Mistral was Latin America’s first author to 
receive the Nobel Prize in literature; an 
advocate for people oppressed by society. 
This is a passion fruit, pisco cocktail with 
jalapeño slices and lime juice.  

VEGAN VERSION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Pisco • Passion Fruit • Lime • Honey • Matcha  
• Jalapeño • Egg White 

invictus                    $15 
SMOKY • SPICY • SHAKEN 
SHANDY

During South African president Nelson 
Mandela’s 27 years in prison as an anti-
apartheid activist, he recited William Ernest 
Henley’s moving poem. The cocktail’s warm 
embrace of honey-cinnamon, and smoky rye 
is topped off with beer foam to honor South 
Africa’s love of shandy. 

Rye • Fortified Wine • Honey-Cinnamon • 
Pilsner • Fresh Citrus

ask for your favorite classic cocktail

White sangria
Infused with cinnamon and cardamom

Red sangria helada
Fresh cut fruits

$6

$6

J. Lassalle, brut cuvée 
Référence (NV) 
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
Champagne A.O.C., France

$150

Bodegas La Caña,Albariño 2022
Rías Baixas D.O., Spain

Rhanleigh, Chenin Blanc 2022
Western Cape, South Africa

$41
$12

$35
$10

zolo, Torrontes 2022
Mendoza, Argentina

Old Soul, chardonnay 2022
Lodi, California

Mantel Blanco, 
sauvignon blanc 2021
Rueda D.O., Spain

$53
$14

$47
$11

$41
$12

$35
$10

$43
$14

$41
$11

$49

Tamellini, garganega 2021
D.O.C. Soave D.O.C., Italy

$46

Jean-Marc Brocard,
Chardonnay 2021
Burgundy, France

$61

Albert mann, pinot blanc 2021
Alsace, France

$65

XILA, TERRA ALTA ORGANIC
GARNACHA 2019
Catalonia D.O., Spain

$57
$15

$52
$10

Château Péage cuvée 
macular 2020 
Blend: Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre
Côtes Du Rhône AOC, France

$61

Shumi Cellars, saperavi 2014 
Kakheti, Georgia

$66

Bodega Elias Mora, Tinta 
de toro 2020
Toro, Spain

$53

domaine des tourelles 2020
Bekka Valley, Lebanon

$53

villa di geggiano, bandinello 
2018
Blend: Sangiovese, Ciliegiolo, Syrah
D.O.C. Toscana, Italy

$66
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Planet
Word

Immigrants make america great

dessert

After dinner drinks

THE globe   
A chocolate lover’s dream, inspired by Planet Word’s Great Globe. It’s 
interactive – crack the chocolate orb to get to the chocolate mousse! 

Served on an almond pedestal and chocolate lava crumble 
$15

tropical beignets 
French-Caribbean ricotta beignets, passion fruit cremeux, peach toffee, 

yellow peaches, vanilla ice cream, lemon zest
$15

ALFAJORES  
Four of Buenos Aires’ special cookies. Round biscuits joined together 

with delightful dulce de leche
$10

Affogato 
Traditional Italian scoop of vanilla ice cream “drowned” in a shot of hot 

espresso | Decaf available
$10

Angel’s Kiss Martini
Rum, Lustau PX Sherry, Cherry Rocher, Coconut Cream

 $14

Chilled Carajillo
Licor 43, Espresso

$14
                 

San Emilio PX Lustau
$14

  Pierre Ferrand 1840 1RE Cru Cognac
$14






